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Men / 8 / 13-14 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Ian Joseph868
United

2.800 3.200 2.2003.4003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.200 8.9508.3009.2509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 12.650 12.25011.700 11.15012.400 72.700
Place: 1* 1 2 1 1 5 1 

1 

Adam Griffin852
San Mateo

3.000 2.900 2.3002.2002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 8.9008.8507.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.400 12.20011.050 11.20012.000 69.250
Place: 4 5 9T 2 2 4 2 

2 

Hrant Gasparyan851
San Mateo

3.000 2.900 2.5003.0002.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.750 9.2008.2506.2008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 9.000 12.05011.250 11.70011.650 67.950
Place: 5 16 4 4 4 1 3T

3T

Neal Mora854
San Mateo

3.000 2.800 2.6002.2002.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.900 7.9509.0008.3008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.000 11.50011.200 10.55011.700 67.950
Place: 9 4 5T 10T 3 7T 3T

3T

Ryley Benavides827
Elevate

2.800 2.900 2.4003.2002.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.150 8.3507.3008.8008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.500 11.85010.500 10.75011.050 67.850
Place: 6 2 18 6 12T 6 5 

5 

Jason Ball839
International

2.800 3.000 2.9003.2002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.600 8.4507.6007.1008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 9.800 12.10010.800 11.35011.600 67.800
Place: 7* 10 14 3 5 3 6 

6 

Collin Tai863
Technique

2.000 2.500 2.0002.4001.7002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.000 9.4509.0507.7009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 9.400 11.50011.450 11.45011.500 67.200
Place: 11 14T 3 10T 6 2 7 

7 

Hayden Butler833
Extreme

2.000 2.700 2.1002.4002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.350 7.4508.5007.5009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 10.200 11.20010.900 9.55011.050 65.450
Place: 1* 7 13 15 12T 13 8 

8 

Daniel Shilman855
San Mateo

2.000 2.700 2.5002.3002.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.700 8.0508.9007.5507.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 10.050 11.10011.200 10.55011.400 65.000
Place: 19 9 5T 17* 8T 7T 9 

9 

Kai Listgarten853
San Mateo

2.400 2.400 2.1002.7002.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.700 6.5009.0507.2008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 9.400 11.60011.750 8.60011.100 64.600
Place: 7* 14T 1 8T 11 16* 10 

10 
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Thomas Brown813
CSC - Race

2.800 2.800 2.1002.0002.5003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.650 6.5009.0007.1008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 9.600 12.00011.000 8.60011.450 64.500
Place: 12 13 11* 5 7 16* 11 

11 

Caison Del Valle815
CSC - Race

2.800 2.500 1.4002.3001.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.900 8.2008.7506.1008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 7.500 11.70011.050 9.60011.400 63.700
Place: 3 17 9T 7 8T 12 12 

12 

Peter Coe858
Stanford

2.000 2.400 2.1002.0001.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.450 6.6509.0007.9508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 9.750 11.35011.000 8.75010.850 63.650
Place: 10 11T 11* 13* 14 15 13 

13 

Mason Ordaz809
CSC - Great Oaks

2.000 2.900 1.4002.3001.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 6.600 8.7508.8508.4508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.250 11.00011.150 10.1509.500 63.600
Place: 14 6 8 19T 21 9 14 

14 

Jamie MacMillan807
CSC - Great Oaks

2.800 2.800 1.6002.4002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.200 7.350 8.3508.8007.4007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.100 11.00011.200 9.95010.150 63.300
Place: 17 8 5T 19T 16 11 15 

15 

Bryan Rettele832
Elevate

2.800 2.000 2.4002.0002.4002.700Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.650 7.7008.6007.3507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.250 9.750 11.40010.600 10.1009.650 61.750
Place: 20 11T 17 12 19T 10 16 

16 

Benjamin Ard846
Oroville

2.000 2.500 2.1002.5001.9003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.650 6.4508.2505.0507.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 6.950 11.35010.750 8.55011.150 59.700
Place: 16 19 15 13* 10 18T 17 

17 

Mathew Ard847
Oroville

2.000 2.100 1.4002.1001.9002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.150 6.7008.5505.3507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 7.250 11.10010.650 8.10010.250 58.150
Place: 18 18 16 17* 15 21 18 

18 

Caleb Loftis874
West Coast

2.000 2.400 1.5002.3001.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.500 6.7507.8005.5008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 6.900 11.15010.100 8.2509.900 58.050
Place: 13 20 21 16 18 20 19 

19 

Joshua Faith821
Davis Diamonds

2.800 2.800 1.5002.3001.7003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.250 7.0508.0004.5007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 6.200 11.60010.300 8.55010.050 57.700
Place: 15 21 19T 8T 17 18T 20 

20 
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Andrew Kawamura831
Elevate

0.000 2.600 2.1002.7003.4000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.050 7.2507.6007.8000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.200 0.00010.300 9.3509.650 40.500
Place: 21 3 19T 21 19T 14 21 

21 
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